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WHO WE ARE
Our Mission and Values



Vision
We envision LGBTQ+ people, families, and communities 
living authentically in an inclusive, equitable, and 
compassionate world.

Mission
We work collaboratively to create connection and 
provide advocacy, education, research, cultural events, 
and responsive programs and services that ensure 
LGBTQ+ people, families, and communities thrive.



PROGRAMS AND SERVICES
 What We Do for the Community



• Youth programming, including support groups, events, 
and summer camp

• Support groups for family members
• 50+ programming, including Queer and Aging Event Program
• QTPOC programming, including Kiki Ballroom Sessions
• Behavioral health services, including therapy, recovery, and 

case management
• LGBTQ+ training for businesses and organizations
• Creative programming and events
• Advocacy and public policy



 WHY PARTNER?



Sponsoring RMEQ isn’t just 
good for the community, 
it’s good for your brand.



OUR REACH
How We Can Help Promote Your Business





HOW TO PARTNER
Event Sponsorship to Fit Your Needs and Goals

 



THE GAYLA
Sponsorship Opportunities 





PACKAGE BENEFITS AND PRICING
The Gayla

  

BENEFITS $25,000$50,000 $10,000 $5,000 $1,000$2,500
Webpage Feature

Ad of your design in Printed Program*

Digital Display of Logo at Main Event

Ad of your design on Digital Display*

Tickets to the Gayla  

Inclusion in E-Newsletter*

Logo included on guest meal cards and paddles

Save the Date mailing with logo to over 1,500 households*

Named "presenting sponsor" in all promotion of Gayla

Logo included in Printed Program

*Requires early commitment to meet deadlines

10 VIP Tickets 10 VIP Tickets 2 VIP, 4 General 2 VIP, 2 General 2 GA Tickets

Full page ad

Full page ad

3/4 page ad

3/4 page ad

1/2 page ad

1/2 page ad

1/4 page ad

1/4 page ad



PRIDE FESTIVALS
Sponsorship Opportunities





PACKAGE BENEFITS AND PRICING
Pride Festivals

  

BENEFITS $15,000$25,000 $10,000 $7,500 $2,500 $1,000$5,000
Premium Booth Placement at Chosen Prides

Logo on Official Event Poster*

Shout-Out from the stage  

Webpage Feature

E-Newsletter*

Named "presenting sponsor" in all promotion

*Requires early commitment to meet deadlines

All Prides

All Prides All Prides

All Prides

All Prides

All Prides

All Prides

All Prides Choose Two

Choose Two

Choose Two Choose One

Choose Two



SPECIALTY FUNDRAISER
Sponsorship Opportunities

 





PACKAGE BENEFITS AND PRICING
Specialty Fundraisers

  

BENEFITS $5,000$7,500 $2,500 $1,000 $250$500
Webpage Feature

Logo on Event Marketing*

Shout-Out from Stage  

Tickets to Event (When Applicable)

Sponsorship Signage at the Event

Named "presenting sponsor" in all promotion of Event

*Requires early commitment to meet deadlines

7 5 5 2 2 1

Logo Logo Logo Name Only Name Only

Digital Only



CULTURAL AND HOLIDAY EVENT
Sponsorship Opportunities

 





PACKAGE BENEFITS AND PRICING
Cultural and Holiday Events

  

BENEFITS $2,500$5,000 $1,000 $500 $250
Webpage Feature

Sponsorship Signage at the Event

Named "presenting sponsor" in all promotion of Event 

Logo on Event Marketing*

Shout-Out from Stage

*Requires early commitment to meet deadlines

Logo Logo Logo Name only Name only

Digital only



CREATIVE EVENTS
Sponsorship Opportunities 





PACKAGE BENEFITS AND PRICING
Creative Events

  

BENEFITS $2,500$5,000 $1,000 $500 $250
Webpage Feature

Logo on Event Marketing*

Shout-Out from Stage  

Tickets to Event (When Applicable)

Sponsorship Signage at the Event

Named "presenting sponsor" in all promotion of Event

*Requires early commitment to meet deadlines

5 5 2 2 1

LogoLogo Logo Name Only

Digital Only

Name Only









MEET THE TEAM
The Crew That Makes Our 

Major Annual Events Happen!





Please contact Nia Wassink (she) if you’re interested in 
becoming a sponsor.

Office: 303-499-5777

Cell: 616-886-7348

Email: nia@rmequality.org

Website:
 

www.rmequality.org

Your support helps drive progress.

THANK YOU


